
 
Kansas State Department of Education 

Randy Watson, Commissioner .............................................. 785.296.3202 rwatson@ksde.org  
Makayla Aldridge, Assistant – maldridge@ksde.org  
 
Dale Brungardt, School Finance Director 
MIC3 Commissioner’s Designee for Kansas ........................ 785.296.3872 dbrungardt@ksde.org  
Sherry Root, Assistant – sroot@ksde.org  
 

Department of Defense Liaison and Military Representative 
Col. Duane L. Mosier, Garrison Commander ...................... 913.684.2993  duane.l.mosier.mil@army.mil 
USAG Fort Leavenworth 

 
Executive Branch Governor’s Military Council 

LTG (Ret) Perry L. Wiggins, Executive Director .....................  910.916.9308 wiggins.perry.l@gmail.com 

 

Superintendents of USD’s w/high concentration of Military Children: 
Reginald Eggleston, Superintendent 
USD 475 (Geary Co. – Ft Riley) ...........................................  785.717.4000 reginaldeggleston@usd475.org  
 
Keith Mispagel, Superintendent  
USD 207 (Ft. Leavenworth) .................................................  913.651.7373 KMispagel@usd207.org   

Heather Bohaty, Superintendent 
USD 260 (Derby)  ..................................................................  316.788.8400 hbohaty@usd260.com  

 
Other stakeholders: 
    Ashley Parsons, School Liaison Officer  

Fort Leavenworth, Child and Youth Services………………. 913.684.1655 ashley.e.parsons5.naf@army.mil   
 
 Greg Martin, School Liaison Officer  

McConnell AFB, Airman & Family Readiness Center ...... 316.759.3326 gregory.martin.43@us.af.mil  
 

Sandy Johnson, School Liaison Officer   
Fort Riley, Child and Youth Services/DFMWR ................... 785.240.3261 sandra.e.johnson1.naf@mail.mil 

 
 

Legislative Appointments: 
Jeff Longbine (Senator – Emporia) .......................................... 785.296.7384 jeff.longbine@senate.ks.gov  
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